
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

33 

3 

217 

88 

44 

Name 

Hawley Chester III 

Bill Glavin 

Donald Simmons 

Tom Rogers 

John Crusoe Jr 

Class 

7S2 

12GTU 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12GTU 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:20.901 

1:22.575 

1:27.710 

1:34.809 

1:35.040 

Year 

1983 

1972 

1983 

1973 

1970 

Make/Model 

Royale RP38 

BMW 3.0 CSL 

Porsche 911 SC 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Porsche 914/6 

Engine 

2000cc 

2999cc 

3000cc 

3000cc 

2519cc 

Hometown 

Atlanta GA 

Moultonboro NH 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Marietta GA 

Holly Springs NC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Car # 44 started at back of grid with no qualifying times recorded. 
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Margin of Victory 

18.769 

Avg. Speed 

87.864 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.901 

Best Speed 

89.888 

Best Lap by 

33 - Hawley Chester III 

SVRA Bob Williams Heritage Cup 

Race Group 2 

SVRA Groups 7 & 12 Race 1 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:07:35 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/17/2017 01:00 PM 


