



## **SVRA Bob Williams Heritage Cup**

Sorted on Laps

Race Group 2

**Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles** 

**SVRA Groups 7 & 12 Race 1** 

2/17/2017 01:00 PM

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:07:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	Laps	Best Tm	Year	Make/Model	Engine	Hometown
1	33	Hawley Chester III	7S2	1	8	1:20.901	1983	Royale RP38	2000cc	Atlanta GA
2	3	Bill Glavin	12GTU	1	8	1:22.575	1972	BMW 3.0 CSL	2999сс	Moultonboro NH
3	217	Donald Simmons	12MP1	1	8	1:27.710	1983	Porsche 911 SC	3000cc	New Smyrna Beach FL
4	88	Tom Rogers	12MP1	2	7	1:34.809	1973	Porsche 911 RSR	3000cc	Marietta GA
5	44	John Crusoe Jr	12GTU	2	7	1:35.040	1970	Porsche 914/6	2519cc	Holly Springs NC

## **Announcements**

Printed: 2/22/2017 4:38:56 PM

Car # 44 started at back of grid with no qualifying times recorded.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
18.769	87.864	1:20.901	89.888	33 - Hawley Chester III

Orbits



Licens